
ICED BEVERAGES
SOLO

VENTITALL GRANDE

Espresso
Espresso Con Panna
Espresso Macchiato

Enjoy HOT or ICED

Fresh Brewed Starbucks® Coffee
Caffé Latte
Cappuccino
Caffé Mocha
Vanilla Latte
Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
Caffé Americano
Caffé Misto
Teavana® Hot Tea
Teavana® Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Milk Chocolate, White Chocolate

Steamer
Add Flavor

Green Tea Latte

3.15
4.25
4.25
4.95
4.75
4.95
5.15
3.45
3.55
4.00
4.45
3.95

3.75

3.65

3.45
4.95
4.95
5.65
5.45
5.75
5.75
3.95
3.85
4.50
5.25
4.45

4.25

4.25

3.65
5.25
5.25
5.95
5.75
6.25
6.25
4.25
4.05
4.75
5.65
4.65

4.45

4.65

VENTITALL GRANDE

3.95
4.25
3.45
4.25
4.95
4.95
5.15
3.45
4.45
3.25

4.95
5.25
4.45
5.25
6.25
5.95
6.25
4.25
5.65
3.65

4.65
4.75
3.95
4.95
5.75
5.65
5.75
3.95
5.25
3.45

5.20 6.205.703.25
3.35
3.35

2.95
3.05
3.05 Cold Brew

Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Brew
Iced Caffé
Iced Caffé Latte
Iced Caramel Macchiato
Iced Caffé Mocha
Iced White Chocolate Mocha
Iced Caffé Americano
Iced Teavana® Chai Latte
Teavana® Iced Tea
Black, Green, Passion Tango, White | Add Lemonade + .70

Refresher
Strawberry Acai, Very Berry, Mango Dragon Fruit

Specialty Drink
Pink, Dragon

Add an Espresso Shot  + .90   Add a Flavor       + .75          Add Milk Substitute Soy, Coconut, Almond, Oat               + .65

3.45

4.05

4.45

5.05

3.85

4.45

ESPRESSO, TEAVANA AND MORE
DOPPIO

Frappuccino® Blended Beverages
Coffee, Caramel, Mocha, White Mocha, Java Chip, Green Tea, 
Strawberries & Creme, Vanilla Bean, Double Chocolate Chip



PASTRIES
San Pellegrino
Bottled Juice
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice
Dasani Water
Coke | Diet Coke | Sprite
Red Bull | Red Bull Sugar Free
Monster
Milk
Chocolate Milk

Croissants Plain, Chocolate, Almond

Cheesecake Slice
Breakfast Pastries
Quick Bread (slice)

Quick Bread (loaf)

Petit Gateaux (small cake)

Gateaux (whole cake)

Cookies
Brownies

7.00
8.00
7.50
7.00

10.00
9.00

48.00
6.50
7.50

3.50
3.50

      Tall 4.25     Grande 7.00     Vente 8.50
2.50
3.50
6.00
6.00
3.00
3.00

DRINKS

Egg & Potato Breakfast Burrito
Bacon Breakfast Burrito
Sausage Breakfast Burrito

5.00
5.00
5.00

Turkey & Swiss Sandwich
Ham & Cheddar Sandwich
Chicken Club Wrap

10.00
10.00
11.00

Boulder Chips 3.00

5.00
Small
Large

7.00
9.00

Garden Salad
Cobb Salad
Seasonal Fruit Cup
Grab-n-Go Snack
Yogurt Parfait

8.00
12.00
5.00
2.30

QUICK BITES

OPEN 24 Hours a Day | 7 Days a Week

GELATO


